

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17134/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2008 in WP No.345/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26304-26305 of 2012

(With appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)/ Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, Adv.
Respondent(s) Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.
for Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Charu Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused letter, dated 20.11.2013.

List the matter after two weeks.

